
 
 (PURCHASE DEPARTMENT) 

 

 

                              Date: 01.02.2025 

 

CPPP Tender Notice No.: MPMMCC/78 

 
 

Sub: CPPP Tender Notice No. MPMMCC/78 for Procurement/ supply of Immobilization Devices for Radiation 

Oncology Department Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital and Research Centre, Muzaffarpur. 

 

Please visit CPP Portal web site for details of tender floated for Procurement/ supply of Immobilization Devices 

for Radiation Oncology Department Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital and Research Centre, Muzaffarpur as below: 

 

Tender Reference No.   : HBCHRC/MZP/PUR/OT/18/KG 

CPP Tender ID    : 2025_TMC_847204_1 

EMD Amount (Rs.)   : 33,100.00 

Pre Bid Meeting   : 10.02.2025 @ 11:00 AM 

Last Date of Tender Submission : 20.02.2025 up to 01:00 PM 

Opening of Technical Bid  : 21.02.2025 at 02:30 PM 

 

 

 

PURCHASE OFFICER 


